Effective July 1, 2026
Clean the First Time®
LIST PRICE GUIDE
July 1, 2026July 1, 2026
Jackson WWS List Price Guide
2
Recirculating, 24 (20)è racks per hour, 0.60 gallons per rack, built-in
booster heater with Sani-Sure™ final rinse system, fits easily beneath

•  Hinged doors for easy access inside the machine
•  Easy to handle scrap screens fit inside all 20-55 gallon waste receptacles
•  Improved venting duct with sloped-to-rear drain point
•  Non-clogging wash arm nozzles reduce maintenance labor
•  Delime mode
Access & Maintenance
•  Service diagnostics
•  Front-mounted tank heater for easy access
•  Wash pump motors are accessible from the front of the machine
•  Reduced footprint with improved electrical layout
Serviceability
July 1, 2026July 1, 2026
Jackson WWS List Price Guide
Please Call Factory for Custom Dishtable Sizes & Specifications
DISHTABLES
DTC-S70-24L	 Clean Side 24” - Left side installation.........$3,546
DTC-S70-24R	 Clean Side 24” - Right side installation......$3,546
DTC-S70-36L	 Clean Side 36” - Left side installation........$4,069
DTC-S70-36R	 Clean Side 36” - Right side installation......$4,069
DTC-S70-48L	 Clean Side 48” - Left side installation........$4,430
DTC-S70-48R	 Clean Side 48” - Right side installation......$4,430
DTC-S70-72L	 Clean Side 72” - Left side installation.......... $4,921
DTC-S70-72R	 Clean Side 72” - Right side installation....... $4,921
DTS-S70-36L	 Soil Side 36” - Left side installation.............$6,406
DTS-S70-36R	 Soil Side 36” - Right side installation..........$6,406
DTS-S70-48L	 Soil Side 48” - Left side installation............. $6,624
DTS-S70-48R	 Soil Side 48” - Right side installation.......... $6,624
DTS-S70-72L	 Soil Side 72” - Left side installation...............$7,193
DTS-S70-72R	 Soil Side 72” - Right side installation............$7,193
DTU-U60-48L	 Undercounter Table 48” - Left side...............$6,134
DTU-U60-48R	 Undercounter Table 48” - Right side............$6,134
Scale Prevention Sys (SPS)
04730-003-28-03